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MEMBERSHIP MEETING AGENDA

Hemisphere Room

TIME

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15 pm

3:00 pm

3:10 pm

3:45 pm

ITEM

Registration & Coffee

SPEAKER

Welcome & Introductions Feisal Keshavjee, ACCA

ACCA Quarterly Update

Members Forum

Minister’s Remarks

Closing Remarks

Member Reception

Board Chair

Denise Milne, ACCA
Executive Director

Michelle Charlesworth,
ACCA Vice-Chair

Honourable Jason
Nixon, Minister of
Seniors, Community &
Social Services

Denise Milne, ACCA
Executive Director



